
25 Days 
Rush

Ocean
  
 

Quantity Price (C)

30

60

120

240

480

960

1920

3840

7680

480

960

1920

3840

7680

$19.97

$18.68

$18.44

$18.39

$9.32

$9.09

$8.87

$8.73

$8.55

$8.95

$8.77

$8.55

$8.40

$8.22

7 Days
FedEx

  

Shipping

Silk Screen Set Up Charge: $50 (c) 
Imprint: 1 color, 1 location
Optional print methods available, email for QUR
Pre-Production Samples: 3-4 days; Ship by FedEx $45.00 (C)  

Production Time: 30-500 pcs., 7 days 
    501-5,000 pcs.,15-20 days | Over 5,000 pcs., 20-25 days   
Includes freight in contiguous U.S. 48 States (Door to Door)
Optional ship methods available, email for QUR

 Prices subject to change - please contact supplier for current quote.

PPAI #813693

ASI #67842

SAGE #52529

5-Star Supplier

logoherepromos.com

STYLISH JEWELED METALLIC

WITH LID & STRAW

All Tumblers are
Double Layer
  BPA Free!

45 Day
Standard

Ocean
  
 

#LHPW-18M
Metallic Colors

24 oz. Cold Cup TTumbler

 Prices subject to change - please 
contact supplier for current quote.

service@logohere.promo

920.286.4411


