

All Tumblers are Double Layer & BPA Free!

## STYLISH JEWELED METALLIC 24 oz. Cold Cup Tumbler WITH LID & STRAW

Quantity	Price (C)	Shipping
30	\$19.97	7 Days FedEx
60	\$18.68	
120	\$18.44	
240	\$18.39	
480	\$9.32	25 Days Rush Ocean
960	\$9.09	
1920	\$8.87	
3840	\$8.73	
7680	\$8.55	
480	\$8.95	45 Day Standard Ocean
960	\$8.77	
1920	\$8.55	
3840	\$8.40	
7680	\$8.22	



Prices subject to change - please contact supplier for current quote.

Silk Screen Set Up Charge: \$50 (c)

Imprint: 1 color, 1 location

Optional print methods available, email for QUR

Pre-Production Samples: 3-4 days; Ship by FedEx \$45.00 (C)

Production Time: 30-500 pcs., 7 days

501-5,000 pcs.,15-20 days | Over 5,000 pcs., 20-25 days

Includes freight in contiguous U.S. 48 States (Door to Door)

Optional ship methods available, email for QUR